
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aayushmaan Jha M 17-04-2014 GBA1498 BH 5/8
2 Aksh Bhadani M 31-03-2014 GBA1111 SRT
3 Darsh Joshi M 06-05-2013 GBA0078 SRT 1
4 Dharmaditya Zala M 01-02-2013 GBA2098 AHD
5 Dhyey Kakaiya M 25-02-2014 GBA1588 RJT
6 Faizan Ali Sayyed M 31-12-2013 GBA2156 BNK 3/4
7 Garv Upadhyay M 17-09-2013 GBA2011 VDR
8 Haard Joshi M 06-01-2015 GBA1376 BNK 5/8
9 Harshit Negi M 30-04-2013 GBA2290 AHD
10 Hitarth Shah M 28-10-2013 GBA1491 BH
11 Jiyaan Patel M 12-01-2013 GBA0821 VDR
12 Kavish Shroff M 15-05-2013 GBA1547 SRT
13 Krishiv B Parmar M 06-04-2014 GBA1483 BH
14 Nirmaan Patel M 22-11-2014 GBA0844 SRT
15 Panshul Makwana M 01-02-2013 GBA0080 MEH 3/4
16 Ranveer Singh Yadav M 28-09-2013 GBA1082 BH 5/8
17 Reyansh Shah M 29-03-2013 GBA1831 VLD
18 Shaurya Chowdhary M 08-04-2013 GBA1437 AHD
19 Shaurya Panghal M 07-10-2014 GBA1035 KUTCH
20 Shreyas Zala M 20-09-2014 GBA2036 MEH
21 Urvish Singh M 11-01-2014 GBA1432 AHD
22 Vats Chanchlani M 17-03-2013 GBA2060 KUTCH 5/8
23 Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 GBA1103 AND
24 Vivaan Shah M 09-02-2013 GBA0192 SRT 2
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aaryan Choksi M 24-04-2014 GBA1681 SRT
2 Abhimanyu Lakhani M 30-04-2014 GBA2146 BH
3 Arhaan Shah M 17-01-2013 GBA2634 AHD
4 Atharva Makwana M 28-10-2015 GBA2131 BH
5 Bhavya Sharma M 17-05-2014 GBA2155 VDR
6 Dev Sagar M 07-05-2013 GBA1425 BH
7 Devansh Kachhia M 14-05-2015 GBA1062 VDR
8 Devdatt Chopda M 28-08-2014 GBA2635 RJT
9 Devratsinh Rana M 14-11-2013 GBA0847 BH
10 Dhairya Vyas M 14-09-2013 GBA1727 VLD
11 Dhyey Shah M 23-06-2013 GBA1535 BH
12 Grishm Thumar M 01-11-2014 GBA1529 SRT
13 Harsh Dethariya M 19-03-2016 GBA2183 RJT
14 Harsh Koshal M 04-02-2015 GBA2139 BH
15 Harshitsinh Jadeja M 16-05-2013 GBA1730 KUTCH
16 Henish Patel M 13-03-2014 GBA1450 AHD
17 Het Patel M 10-07-2013 GBA2669 AND
18 Hitarth Bhatt M 13-03-2014 GBA2563 GNR
19 Jainil Patel M 25-12-2014 GBA1413 BH
20 Jinay Gandhi M 20-05-2014 GBA2149 BH
21 Kaveer Sutaria M 25-12-2015 GBA2115 VDR
22 Kavyansh Nayak M 10-02-2014 GBA2052 MEH
23 Krishiv Chaudhari M 31-08-2013 GBA2643 VDR
24 Krishiv Dabhi M 18-09-2014 GBA2015 MORBI 2
25 Krutarth Solanki M 24-10-2013 GBA1084 BH
26 Maan Soni M 30-12-2015 GBA2200 BH
27 Mahir Bhatt M 01-07-2014 GBA1879 VDR
28 Mantra Bhuva M 08-01-2015 GBA2350 VDR
29 Mityansh Mittal M 04-03-2015 GBA2042 BH
30 Mrigesh Karmakar M 08-05-2014 GBA2472 SRT
31 Nirbhay Thakkar M 28-07-2016 GBA2029 MEH
32 Palk Patel M 29-05-2015 GBA1703 MORBI
33 Paramveer Sinh Jhala M 09-02-2015 GBA1416 AHD
34 Parv Parmar M 18-06-2013 GBA2687 BH
35 Pratham Tandel M 18-06-2013 GBA2124 BH
36 Preyas Patel M 28-02-2013 GBA1611 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Prince Patel M 07-09-2013 GBA1900 BH
38 Pruthvi Thakor M 01-11-2013 GBA2666 VDR
39 Raj Pathak M 12-08-2013 GBA1648 PORB
40 Rajat Rabari M 03-05-2015 GBA2356 AND
41 Rajvardhan Malewadi M 25-06-2013 GBA2102 VLD
42 Rudraksh Lohani M 21-08-2015 GBA2471 AND
43 Rutansh Patel M 03-11-2013 GBA1692 KUTCH
44 Samarth Sojitra M 19-02-2015 GBA2597 AHD
45 Sharvil Mer M 25-07-2013 GBA1501 BH
46 Sharvil Thakor M 12-11-2013 GBA2689 BH
47 Shlok Prajapati M 22-05-2014 GBA2713 BH
48 Suhan Pathak M 05-01-2014 GBA1738 SRT
49 Tathya Vadanagara M 09-06-2014 GBA1915 MORBI 4
50 Tejashkumar Dakua M 07-10-2013 GBA1598 KUTCH 1
51 Vansh Kadam M 01-01-2015 GBA1512 VDR
52 Viaan Arora M 06-09-2015 GBA2103 GNR
53 Vihaan Shah M 06-12-2014 GBA2708 KHD
54 Vivaan Solanki M 21-01-2013 GBA1705 VLD
55 Yugveersinh Zala M 30-12-2013 GBA1143 RJT 3
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 21-08-2014 GBA1680 SRT
2 Aarna Pawar F 14-12-2013 GBA1365 AMR
3 Aneri Chaudhari F 15-05-2015 GBA1750 MEH
4 Dhriti Dedhia F 23-12-2014 GBA0806 VLD
5 Dhruvi Malhotra F 24-06-2013 GBA1048 AHD 5/8
6 Diti Mistry F 18-01-2013 GBA0704 AHD 5/8
7 Divyanshi Bhardwaj F 13-11-2013 GBA1651 AHD
8 Hiridyanshi Sharma F 22-02-2013 GBA1714 VLD
9 Jainy Kotak F 08-02-2013 GBA0225 AND 5/8
10 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 27-08-2013 GBA0282 SRT 2
11 Jenika Patel F 16-09-2013 GBA2014 SUNR
12 Kavya Vora F 07-12-2014 GBA1379 AHD
13 Kiara Soni F 14-01-2014 GBA1117 AHD
14 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 23-10-2013 GBA0837 SRT 1
15 Manya Tadvi F 02-01-2013 GBA0072 VDR 3/4
16 Prisha Parmar F 24-02-2014 GBA1154 BH
17 Rishita Roy F 04-05-2014 GBA1666 VDR
18 Shanaya Patel F 14-01-2013 GBA1045 AHD
19 Shreena Ughreja F 23-03-2013 GBA0690 MORBI 5/8
20 Sukhmanprit Rai F 30-01-2014 GBA1407 BH
21 Vedanshi Shukla F 23-10-2013 GBA0698 VDR 3/4
22 Vedanti Kaneria F 08-11-2014 GBA1408 AHD
23 Vini Gupta F 04-04-2016 GBA2104 AHD
24 Vrishti Brahmakshtriya F 22-01-2013 GBA1536 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aadhya Patel F 16-11-2013 GBA2573 AHD
2 Anannya Dave F 10-03-2014 GBA2532 AHD
3 Ayushi Verma F 20-05-2015 GBA2694 BH
4 Dhimahi Jethva F 04-09-2014 GBA1426 SRT
5 Dhyanvi H Vansia F 22-02-2017 GBA2106 BH
6 Diya S Singh F 07-01-2014 GBA1771 SRT
7 Gyana Patel F 03-03-2015 GBA2611 AHD
8 Haiyatee Meta F 10-07-2013 GBA1114 PORB
9 Heer Khatri F 15-05-2013 GBA2581 AHD
10 Hitika Jariwala F 27-07-2014 GBA0856 SRT 2
11 Jahnvi Aggarwal F 14-10-2013 GBA2728 VDR
12 Jayni Bhavaniwala F 13-07-2014 GBA1063 SRT
13 Jina Bhavsar F 26-06-2013 GBA2706 KHD
14 Keya Lad F 25-07-2014 GBA1462 BH
15 Kritajnaba Jethwa F 18-09-2014 GBA2737 VDR
16 Meera Ajmeri F 14-03-2014 GBA2041 BH
17 Namee Patel F 02-12-2013 GBA0254 GNR 1
18 Nirmayi Solanki F 22-06-2013 GBA1620 AHD 3
19 Pahal Patel F 27-03-2013 GBA1943 VDR
20 Parnika Thakur F 06-12-2015 GBA2697 VDR
21 Prashmi Nisarta F 12-07-2016 GBA1695 VDR 4
22 Prisha Chaudhari F 14-04-2014 GBA2242 GNR
23 Prisha Sonar F 15-12-2014 GBA2227 VLD
24 Priyanshi Y Patel F 21-01-2014 GBA2452 BH
25 Ruhi Naik F 09-06-2014 GBA1691 VDR
26 Rumaisha Jeeva F 08-07-2014 GBA2016 KUTCH
27 Saumya Thakor F 07-04-2013 GBA2368 VDR
28 Shaanvi Patel F 18-09-2013 GBA1721 AHD
29 Srusti Maluna F 02-01-2014 GBA2425 BNK
30 Suhaani Gurjar F 30-05-2013 GBA2599 AHD
31 Veera Kotak F 01-05-2014 GBA2493 RJT
32 Vihaa Shukla F 02-01-2015 GBA2618 AHD
33 Yashvi Vania F 09-07-2014 GBA2685 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aaryan Choksi M 24-04-2014 GBA1681 SRT

Suhan Pathak M 05-01-2014 GBA1738 SRT
2 Aayushmaan Jha M 17-04-2014 GBA1498 BH 2

Ranveer Singh Yadav M 28-09-2013 GBA1082 BH
3 Abhimanyu Lakhani M 30-04-2014 GBA2146 BH

Harsh Koshal M 04-02-2015 GBA2139 BH
4 Aksh Bhadani M 31-03-2014 GBA1111 SRT

Shaurya Panghal M 07-10-2014 GBA1035 KUTCH
5 Darsh Joshi M 06-05-2013 GBA0078 SRT 1

Panshul Makwana M 01-02-2013 GBA0080 MEH
6 Dev Sagar M 07-05-2013 GBA1425 BH

Krutarth Solanki M 24-10-2013 GBA1084 BH
7 Devansh Kachhia M 14-05-2015 GBA1062 VDR

Mantra Bhuva M 08-01-2015 GBA2350 VDR
8 Dhyey Kakaiya M 25-02-2014 GBA1588 RJT

Krishiv Dabhi M 18-09-2014 GBA2015 MORBI
9 Dhyey Shah M 23-06-2013 GBA1535 BH

Jinay Gandhi M 20-05-2014 GBA2149 BH
10 Garv Upadhyay M 17-09-2013 GBA2011 VDR

Jiyaan Patel M 12-01-2013 GBA0821 VDR
11 Grishm Thumar M 01-11-2014 GBA1529 SRT

Het Patel M 10-07-2013 GBA2669 AND
12 Haard Joshi M 06-01-2015 GBA1376 BNK 3/4

Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 GBA1103 AND
13 Harshitsinh Jadeja M 16-05-2013 GBA1730 KUTCH

Vats Chanchlani M 17-03-2013 GBA2060 KUTCH
14 Hitarth Shah M 28-10-2013 GBA1491 BH

Krishiv B Parmar M 06-04-2014 GBA1483 BH
15 Kavish Shroff M 15-05-2013 GBA1547 SRT

Reyansh Shah M 29-03-2013 GBA1831 VLD
16 Kavyansh Nayak M 10-02-2014 GBA2052 MEH

Shreyas Zala M 20-09-2014 GBA2036 MEH
17 Krishiv Chaudhari M 31-08-2013 GBA2643 VDR

Pruthvi Thakor M 01-11-2013 GBA2666 VDR
18 Nirmaan Patel M 22-11-2014 GBA0844 SRT 3/4

Urvish Singh M 11-01-2014 GBA1432 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Palk Patel M 29-05-2015 GBA1703 MORBI

Tathya Vadanagara M 09-06-2014 GBA1915 MORBI
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aadhya Patel F 16-11-2013 GBA2573 AHD

Anannya Dave F 10-03-2014 GBA2532 AHD
2 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 21-08-2014 GBA1680 SRT

Kavya Vora F 07-12-2014 GBA1379 AHD
3 Aarna Pawar F 14-12-2013 GBA1365 AMR

Heer Khatri F 15-05-2013 GBA2581 AHD
4 Aneri Chaudhari F 15-05-2015 GBA1750 MEH

Jenika Patel F 16-09-2013 GBA2014 SUNR
5 Dhimahi Jethva F 04-09-2014 GBA1426 SRT

Dhriti Dedhia F 23-12-2014 GBA0806 VLD
6 Dhruvi Malhotra F 24-06-2013 GBA1048 AHD 2

Shanaya Patel F 14-01-2013 GBA1045 AHD
7 Diti Mistry F 18-01-2013 GBA0704 AHD 3/4

Vedanshi Shukla F 23-10-2013 GBA0698 VDR
8 Divyanshi Bhardwaj F 13-11-2013 GBA1651 AHD

Namee Patel F 02-12-2013 GBA0254 GNR
9 Hitika Jariwala F 27-07-2014 GBA0856 SRT

Kiara Soni F 14-01-2014 GBA1117 AHD
10 Jainy Kotak F 08-02-2013 GBA0225 AND 3/4

Manya Tadvi F 02-01-2013 GBA0072 VDR
11 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 27-08-2013 GBA0282 SRT 1

Lakshmi Vaidyan F 23-10-2013 GBA0837 SRT
12 Jayni Bhavaniwala F 13-07-2014 GBA1063 SRT

Rishita Roy F 04-05-2014 GBA1666 VDR
13 Nirmayi Solanki F 22-06-2013 GBA1620 AHD

Vrishti Brahmakshtriya F 22-01-2013 GBA1536 AHD
14 Pahal Patel F 27-03-2013 GBA1943 VDR

Saumya Thakor F 07-04-2013 GBA2368 VDR
15 Prashmi Nisarta F 12-07-2016 GBA1695 VDR

Vini Gupta F 04-04-2016 GBA2104 AHD
16 Prisha Parmar F 24-02-2014 GBA1154 BH

Sukhmanprit Rai F 30-01-2014 GBA1407 BH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aayushmaan Jha M 17-04-2014 GBA1498 BH
2 Darsh Joshi M 06-05-2013 GBA0078 SRT 8/9
3 Jishan Madhu M 19-02-2012 GBA0705 AHD
4 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 18-02-2012 GBA0774 SRT 2
5 Panshul Makwana M 01-02-2013 GBA0080 MEH 5/7
6 Pragyan Bapat M 21-08-2012 GBA0957 KUTCH
7 Pruthvisinh Vaghela M 12-04-2012 GBA0110 MEH 8/9
8 Rean Patel M 26-01-2011 GBA0822 AHD 5/7
9 Rudra Pratap Singh M 26-08-2011 GBA0109 GNR 1
10 Sarg Shah M 15-08-2011 GBA0112 VDR 3/4
11 Sharvin Shinde M 09-01-2011 GBA0782 AND 5/7
12 Sumeet Bharwani M 05-02-2011 GBA1511 VDR
13 Tirth Chandra M 18-04-2011 GBA2127 AHD
14 Visarg Bhavsar M 01-02-2012 GBA0768 VDR
15 Vivaan Shah M 09-02-2013 GBA0192 SRT 3/4
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aarushh Sirohia M 07-03-2011 GBA2620 AHD
2 Aayush Solanki M 23-07-2011 GBA2692 VDR
3 Aditya Modi M 09-02-2011 GBA1991 AHD
4 Adwait Pathak M 10-03-2011 GBA1479 VDR
5 Aksh Bhadani M 31-03-2014 GBA1111 SRT
6 Amon Mulla M 26-09-2011 GBA2279 DNH
7 Ansh Parmar M 30-10-2012 GBA2722 VDR
8 Ansh Vibhakar M 08-12-2011 GBA0761 AHD
9 Arav Patel M 13-10-2011 GBA2467 AHD
10 Arhaanshah Kadri M 25-08-2012 GBA2739 VDR
11 Aryan Chaudhary M 13-01-2011 GBA1389 BNK
12 Bhavya Sharma M 17-05-2014 GBA2155 VDR
13 Brijdev Sisodia M 15-10-2011 GBA1542 VLD
14 Chinmay Patel M 07-11-2011 GBA1477 AHD
15 Dev Sagar M 07-05-2013 GBA1425 BH
16 Devam Kothari M 28-10-2012 GBA2046 SRT
17 Devansh Kachhia M 14-05-2015 GBA1062 VDR
18 Dharmaditya Zala M 01-02-2013 GBA2098 AHD
19 Dhwanil Prajapati M 27-11-2011 GBA2561 VDR
20 Dhyey Kakaiya M 25-02-2014 GBA1588 RJT
21 Faizan Ali Sayyed M 31-12-2013 GBA2156 BNK
22 Garv Upadhyay M 17-09-2013 GBA2011 VDR
23 Grishm Thumar M 01-11-2014 GBA1529 SRT
24 Harsh Pandey M 26-05-2012 GBA2700 KUTCH
25 Harshit Negi M 30-04-2013 GBA2290 AHD
26 Harshitsinh Jadeja M 16-05-2013 GBA1730 KUTCH
27 Henil Patel M 10-10-2012 GBA1655 BH
28 Het Patel M 10-07-2013 GBA2669 AND
29 Ishant Meena M 19-03-2012 GBA2583 VLD
30 Jaiv Shah M 19-11-2012 GBA1133 VDR
31 Jay Raichandani M 01-01-2012 GBA1041 AHD
32 Jyanshu Patel M 29-08-2012 GBA2729 AHD
33 Kartikeygiri Goswami M 26-04-2012 GBA1152 AND
34 Kavish Shroff M 15-05-2013 GBA1547 SRT
35 Kevin Machhi M 25-08-2011 GBA1435 BH
36 Krishang Shah M 09-06-2013 GBA2709 KHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Krishiv B Parmar M 06-04-2014 GBA1483 BH
38 Kunjan Sahu M 14-08-2012 GBA1037 KUTCH
39 Kush Vegad M 18-07-2012 GBA1077 BH
40 Laksh Patel M 01-02-2012 GBA2707 KHD
41 Maanit Chaudhary M 17-12-2012 GBA1078 AHD
42 Mahir Bhatt M 01-07-2014 GBA1879 VDR
43 Manvendrasinh Zala M 30-08-2011 GBA2699 RJT
44 Manvik Patel M 28-05-2012 GBA0960 AND
45 Meet Chudasama M 23-01-2011 GBA2738 DNH
46 Moxit Surani M 14-09-2012 GBA2695 VDR
47 Nirmaan Patel M 22-11-2014 GBA0844 SRT
48 Nisarg Mehta M 04-09-2011 GBA2288 AHD
49 Om Sharma M 23-12-2012 GBA0725 AHD
50 Parin Vora M 20-03-2011 GBA2477 VDR
51 Parshva Shah M 20-02-2011 GBA1417 SRT
52 Pranav Joshi M 02-01-2012 GBA1160 VDR
53 Pranav Sharma M 14-01-2012 GBA2283 DNH
54 Priansh Parikh M 09-11-2012 GBA2625 AHD
55 Prince Patel M 07-09-2013 GBA1900 BH
56 Rajvardhan Malewadi M 25-06-2013 GBA2102 VLD
57 Rajveer Bhuriya M 06-05-2012 GBA1165 PANCH
58 Rajveer Vala M 19-09-2012 GBA1690 BH
59 Ranveer Singh Yadav M 28-09-2013 GBA1082 BH
60 Reyansh Shah M 29-03-2013 GBA1831 VLD
61 Reyansh Thakkar M 12-03-2012 GBA2353 VDR
62 Rishi Thakkar M 23-02-2011 GBA1763 AND
63 Rudra Kadam M 22-08-2012 GBA1509 VDR
64 Rudra Solanki M 12-03-2012 GBA1086 BH
65 Sai Samanyu V M 20-01-2011 GBA2458 JAM
66 Samarth Jain M 04-12-2012 GBA1861 AHD
67 Sharvil Mer M 25-07-2013 GBA1501 BH
68 Shaurya Shah M 10-09-2012 GBA1387 VDR
69 Shreyas Zala M 20-09-2014 GBA2036 MEH
70 Soham Bhalia M 31-03-2011 GBA0787 PORB
71 Surya Sharga M 03-12-2011 GBA2721 AHD
72 Taksh Patel M 15-10-2012 GBA2726 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
73 Tanmay Dahiya M 21-03-2011 GBA0978 AHD
74 Tathat Sawant M 17-02-2011 GBA2617 VDR
75 Tejashkumar Dakua M 07-10-2013 GBA1598 KUTCH
76 Urvish Singh M 11-01-2014 GBA1432 AHD
77 Utkarsh Kalekar M 31-10-2011 GBA2311 BH
78 Vaidik Solanki M 27-07-2011 GBA0633 VLD
79 Varun Agarwal M 14-08-2012 GBA2717 MEH
80 Vats Chanchlani M 17-03-2013 GBA2060 KUTCH
81 Vihaan Makwana M 04-10-2012 GBA1615 VDR
82 Vihaan Patel M 28-03-2012 GBA1132 AHD
83 Viloksinh Gohil M 04-01-2012 GBA1475 BH
84 Vivaan Bansal M 06-01-2012 GBA2096 VDR
85 Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 GBA1103 AND
86 Vraj Patel M 23-08-2011 GBA2070 SRT
87 Yashvardhansinh Devda M 26-08-2012 GBA2427 MEH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BS U15 - Reserve

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Kabir Goel M 08-08-2011 GBA2483 KUTCH
2 Nidhishsinh Parmar M 12-12-2012 GBA2719 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aarshia Rejoy F 09-08-2011 GBA0247 AHD 2
2 Aashi Ranjan F 03-01-2011 GBA0312 SRT 5
3 Aayushi Chulet F 12-09-2012 GBA0186 VDR
4 Anvi Patel F 27-06-2011 GBA0602 AHD 1
5 Devarshi Pandya F 01-01-2012 GBA0244 AND
6 Dhruvi Malhotra F 24-06-2013 GBA1048 AHD 6/11
7 Diti Mistry F 18-01-2013 GBA0704 AHD
8 Heer Trivedi F 27-05-2012 GBA0771 JAM
9 Kavya Singh F 01-01-2011 GBA0773 MEH 6/11
10 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 23-10-2013 GBA0837 SRT 6/11
11 Maanvi Bhargav F 17-12-2011 GBA0857 AND
12 Manya Tadvi F 02-01-2013 GBA0072 VDR
13 Pahal Chawat F 21-08-2012 GBA0701 AHD
14 Pankti Marvaniya F 06-07-2011 GBA0105 MORBI 4
15 Saanvi Lohiya F 20-12-2012 GBA0795 AND
16 Shanaya Patel F 14-01-2013 GBA1045 AHD
17 Shreena Ughreja F 23-03-2013 GBA0690 MORBI 6/11
18 Vanya Manchanda F 17-01-2011 GBA0189 VDR 3
19 Vedanshi Shukla F 23-10-2013 GBA0698 VDR 6/11
20 Vishva Darji F 11-03-2011 GBA1046 GNR 6/11
21 Zuveriya Sandhi F 27-06-2011 GBA1748 AND
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 21-08-2014 GBA1680 SRT
2 Aashvee Kantawala F 15-09-2011 GBA0316 SRT
3 Advita Killekar F 09-12-2012 GBA0871 AHD
4 Ankima Chauhan F 15-08-2011 GBA2136 AHD
5 Anushka Gupta F 29-12-2011 GBA0833 VLD
6 Anushree Prajapati F 11-02-2011 GBA1015 AND
7 Aradhita Sharma F 09-03-2012 GBA2361 AHD
8 Bansari Yagnik F 28-11-2012 GBA2723 KHD
9 Brionna Basil Gameti F 19-09-2012 GBA0603 VLD
10 Dharmee Maiyad F 15-12-2012 GBA1014 MORBI
11 Dhimahi Jethva F 04-09-2014 GBA1426 SRT
12 Dhriti Dedhia F 23-12-2014 GBA0806 VLD
13 Divija Paranjpe F 26-07-2012 GBA0306 SRT
14 Divyanshi Bhardwaj F 13-11-2013 GBA1651 AHD
15 Heer Papaiyawala F 04-12-2012 GBA2022 AHD
16 Hiridyanshi Sharma F 22-02-2013 GBA1714 VLD
17 Hiya Solanki F 20-10-2011 GBA2622 AHD
18 Ishita Jain F 10-03-2011 GBA0691 AHD
19 Jaini Patel F 05-10-2011 GBA0766 SRT
20 Jainy Kotak F 08-02-2013 GBA0225 AND
21 Jansi Rathod F 23-05-2011 GBA2520 AHD
22 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 27-08-2013 GBA0282 SRT
23 Jenika Patel F 16-09-2013 GBA2014 SUNR
24 Jyotsana Thakur F 06-10-2011 GBA2711 VDR
25 Khevna Parmar F 22-10-2012 GBA0707 VDR
26 Khushi Korat F 29-11-2011 GBA1390 SRT
27 Kiara Soni F 14-01-2014 GBA1117 AHD
28 Leisha Bhavsar F 15-06-2012 GBA1533 SRT
29 Loukya Shukla F 14-10-2011 GBA1436 AHD
30 Manya N Patel F 02-08-2011 GBA2594 AHD
31 Mehwish S Malek F 08-09-2011 GBA2375 VDR
32 Mishka Desai F 13-01-2012 GBA1755 VLD
33 Mishka Pandya F 14-09-2012 GBA1851 RJT
34 Mudra Shah F 29-08-2011 GBA1644 SRT
35 Naisha Maheshwari F 22-03-2012 GBA2731 AHD
36 Namee Patel F 02-12-2013 GBA0254 GNR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Nirvi Patel F 25-08-2012 GBA2614 AHD
38 Prisha Parmar F 24-02-2014 GBA1154 BH
39 Ruhi Naik F 09-06-2014 GBA1691 VDR
40 Rumaisha Jeeva F 08-07-2014 GBA2016 KUTCH
41 Sanchi Patel F 15-05-2012 GBA0689 MORBI
42 Sia Mishra F 21-06-2011 GBA2732 BH
43 Suhani Bhargava F 10-01-2012 GBA1739 VDR
44 Swara Joshi F 26-01-2012 GBA2571 NAV
45 Swara Moghe F 07-09-2011 GBA1791 VDR
46 Vaibhaviba Vaghela F 08-09-2012 GBA2381 AHD
47 Vedanti Kaneria F 08-11-2014 GBA1408 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of GS U15 - Reserve

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Diaba Jadeja F 15-03-2011 GBA1040 KUTCH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aditya Modi M 09-02-2011 GBA1991 AHD

Ankima Chauhan F 15-08-2011 GBA2136 AHD
2 Adwait Pathak M 10-03-2011 GBA1479 VDR 1

Swara Moghe F 07-09-2011 GBA1791 VDR
3 Ansh Vibhakar M 08-12-2011 GBA0761 AHD

Ishita Jain F 10-03-2011 GBA0691 AHD
4 Hamza Shaikh M 27-06-2012 GBA0305 SRT

Mudra Shah F 29-08-2011 GBA1644 SRT
5 Maanit Chaudhary M 17-12-2012 GBA1078 AHD

Vaibhaviba Vaghela F 08-09-2012 GBA2381 AHD
6 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 18-02-2012 GBA0774 SRT

Aarshia Rejoy F 09-08-2011 GBA0247 AHD
7 Parin Vora M 20-03-2011 GBA2477 VDR

Suhani Bhargava F 10-01-2012 GBA1739 VDR
8 Pragyan Bapat M 21-08-2012 GBA0957 KUTCH 3

Manyataba Zala F 05-07-2011 GBA0994 KUTCH
9 Pruthvisinh Vaghela M 12-04-2012 GBA0110 MEH

Leisha Bhavsar F 15-06-2012 GBA1533 SRT
10 Rudra Pratap Singh M 26-08-2011 GBA0109 GNR

Anvi Patel F 27-06-2011 GBA0602 AHD
11 Sarg Shah M 15-08-2011 GBA0112 VDR 2

Aayushi Chulet F 12-09-2012 GBA0186 VDR
12 Soham Bhalia M 31-03-2011 GBA0787 PORB

Mishka Pandya F 14-09-2012 GBA1851 RJT
13 Tanmay Dahiya M 21-03-2011 GBA0978 AHD

Aashi Ranjan F 03-01-2011 GBA0312 SRT
14 Vaidik Solanki M 27-07-2011 GBA0633 VLD 4

Mishka Desai F 13-01-2012 GBA1755 VLD
15 Visarg Bhavsar M 01-02-2012 GBA0768 VDR

Vanya Manchanda F 17-01-2011 GBA0189 VDR

Gujarat Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 18          02-06-2025 19:05:49 Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aditya Modi M 09-02-2011 GBA1991 AHD

Om Sharma M 23-12-2012 GBA0725 AHD
2 Adwait Pathak M 10-03-2011 GBA1479 VDR 5

Sumeet Bharwani M 05-02-2011 GBA1511 VDR
3 Amon Mulla M 26-09-2011 GBA2279 DNH

Pranav Sharma M 14-01-2012 GBA2283 DNH
4 Ansh Vibhakar M 08-12-2011 GBA0761 AHD

Chinmay Patel M 07-11-2011 GBA1477 AHD
5 Arav Patel M 13-10-2011 GBA2467 AHD

Harshit Negi M 30-04-2013 GBA2290 AHD
6 Aryan Chaudhary M 13-01-2011 GBA1389 BNK

Vaidik Solanki M 27-07-2011 GBA0633 VLD
7 Devam Kothari M 28-10-2012 GBA2046 SRT

Parshva Shah M 20-02-2011 GBA1417 SRT
8 Dharmaditya Zala M 01-02-2013 GBA2098 AHD 6

Tirth Chandra M 18-04-2011 GBA2127 AHD
9 Faizan Ali Sayyed M 31-12-2013 GBA2156 BNK

Pruthvisinh Vaghela M 12-04-2012 GBA0110 MEH
10 Het Patel M 10-07-2013 GBA2669 AND

Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 GBA1103 AND
11 Jaiv Shah M 19-11-2012 GBA1133 VDR 7

Shaurya Shah M 10-09-2012 GBA1387 VDR
12 Jay Raichandani M 01-01-2012 GBA1041 AHD

Maanit Chaudhary M 17-12-2012 GBA1078 AHD
13 Jishan Madhu M 19-02-2012 GBA0705 AHD 3

Rean Patel M 26-01-2011 GBA0822 AHD
14 Kevin Machhi M 25-08-2011 GBA1435 BH

Rudra Solanki M 12-03-2012 GBA1086 BH
15 Kunjan Sahu M 14-08-2012 GBA1037 KUTCH

Vats Chanchlani M 17-03-2013 GBA2060 KUTCH
16 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 18-02-2012 GBA0774 SRT

Sharvin Shinde M 09-01-2011 GBA0782 AND
17 Pragyan Bapat M 21-08-2012 GBA0957 KUTCH 2

Visarg Bhavsar M 01-02-2012 GBA0768 VDR
18 Rudra Kadam M 22-08-2012 GBA1509 VDR

Vivaan Bansal M 06-01-2012 GBA2096 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Rudra Pratap Singh M 26-08-2011 GBA0109 GNR 1

Vivaan Shah M 09-02-2013 GBA0192 SRT
20 Sarg Shah M 15-08-2011 GBA0112 VDR 4

Tanmay Dahiya M 21-03-2011 GBA0978 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - GNFC
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw

Date
07 - 12 Jun 2025

City, Country
Bharuch, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aarshia Rejoy F 09-08-2011 GBA0247 AHD 1

Anvi Patel F 27-06-2011 GBA0602 AHD
2 Aashi Ranjan F 03-01-2011 GBA0312 SRT 2/3

Vanya Manchanda F 17-01-2011 GBA0189 VDR
3 Aashvee Kantawala F 15-09-2011 GBA0316 SRT 7

Khushi Korat F 29-11-2011 GBA1390 SRT
4 Aayushi Chulet F 12-09-2012 GBA0186 VDR 8

Pahal Chawat F 21-08-2012 GBA0701 AHD
5 Advita Killekar F 09-12-2012 GBA0871 AHD

Khevna Parmar F 22-10-2012 GBA0707 VDR
6 Ankima Chauhan F 15-08-2011 GBA2136 AHD

Jansi Rathod F 23-05-2011 GBA2520 AHD
7 Anushka Gupta F 29-12-2011 GBA0833 VLD 4

Mishka Desai F 13-01-2012 GBA1755 VLD
8 Brionna Basil Gameti F 19-09-2012 GBA0603 VLD

Jaini Patel F 05-10-2011 GBA0766 SRT
9 Devarshi Pandya F 01-01-2012 GBA0244 AND

Heer Trivedi F 27-05-2012 GBA0771 JAM
10 Dhruvi Malhotra F 24-06-2013 GBA1048 AHD 5

Vishva Darji F 11-03-2011 GBA1046 GNR
11 Divija Paranjpe F 26-07-2012 GBA0306 SRT

Leisha Bhavsar F 15-06-2012 GBA1533 SRT
12 Maanvi Bhargav F 17-12-2011 GBA0857 AND 6

Zuveriya Sandhi F 27-06-2011 GBA1748 AND
13 Sanchi Patel F 15-05-2012 GBA0689 MORBI 2/3

Shreena Ughreja F 23-03-2013 GBA0690 MORBI
14 Suhani Bhargava F 10-01-2012 GBA1739 VDR

Swara Moghe F 07-09-2011 GBA1791 VDR
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